
OPPA POOL STANDINGS

2016 Summer Session

IF - Fox

10Thru Week #
8/29/2016
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1662 Bernie Santodomingo 198 010 106 151 257 64.90%6.5 0

1209 Adam Kramarz 197 012 105 136 241 61.17%6 0

1634 James Curry 198 06 105 135 240 60.61%6 0

1001 Joe Destro 199 06 98 140 238 59.80%5.5 0

1658 Ray Zagorsky 200 03 109 128 237 59.25%5.5 0

1545 Paul DeMarco 198 07 99 131 230 58.08%6 0

1102 Joe Nelson 199 015 95 134 229 57.54%6 0

1633 Bob Wiggins 198 06 97 119 216 54.55%5.5 0

1719 Justin Miller 191 00 107 76 207 54.19%3.5 24

1698 Jerry Hooker 198 03 88 107 213 53.79%4.5 18

1501 Frank Thomas 198 01 132 57 212 53.54%3.5 23

1641 John Pyatt 199 04 96 115 211 53.02%5.5 0

1717 Tom  Ohle 198 01 99 100 209.5 52.90%4.5 10.5

1423 Jan Kramarz 199 04 98 108 206 51.76%5 0

1691 Massimo DiNucci 199 07 81 124 205 51.51%5 0

1723 Tim Brown 198 00 119 60 203 51.26%3.5 24

1483 Bob Durante 199 01 117 63 200.5 50.38%4 20.5

1593 Ken Aguilar 198 00 80 109 189 47.73%5 0

1702 David Anthony 194 00 85 78 176.5 45.49%4.5 13.5

1609 Scot Lynne 198 01 89 74 175 44.19%4.5 12

1401 Teddy Wofford 198 00 123 35 172 43.43%3 14

1718 Jeff  Staveski 197 04 60 85 145 36.80%6 0

1610 Judy Szabo 196 00 84 12 101.5 25.89%3 5.5
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Week # Results10

1658 Ray Zagorsky 2 00 2 2 4 100.00%5.5 0

1633 Bob Wiggins 1 00 1 1 2 100.00%5.5 0

1102 Joe Nelson 1 00 1 1 2 100.00%6 0

1717 Tom  Ohle 1 00 1 1 2 100.00%4.5 0

1691 Massimo DiNucci 1 00 1 1 2 100.00%5 0

1662 Bernie Santodomingo 1 00 1 1 2 100.00%6.5 0

1545 Paul DeMarco 1 00 1 1 2 100.00%6 0

1719 Justin Miller 10 00 9 7 19 95.00%3.5 3

1001 Joe Destro 3 00 2 3 5 83.33%5.5 0

1723 Tim Brown 11 00 8 6 16.5 75.00%3.5 2.5

1641 John Pyatt 4 00 3 3 6 75.00%5.5 0

1401 Teddy Wofford 4 00 2 3 6 75.00%3 1

1698 Jerry Hooker 2 00 1 2 3 75.00%4.5 0

1423 Jan Kramarz 3 00 1 3 4 66.67%5 0

1610 Judy Szabo 8 00 7 2 10.5 65.63%3 1.5

1501 Frank Thomas 9 00 3 6 11 61.11%3.5 2

1593 Ken Aguilar 5 00 3 2 5 50.00%5 0

1483 Bob Durante 4 00 2 2 4 50.00%4 0

1609 Scot Lynne 2 00 1 1 2 50.00%4.5 0

1209 Adam Kramarz 2 00 1 1 2 50.00%6 0

1634 James Curry 2 00 1 1 2 50.00%6 0

1702 David Anthony 27 00 2 4 6 11.11%4.5 0

1718 Jeff  Staveski 4 00 0 0 0 0.00%5.5 0


